Freezer

ABEB818F6NC

No Frost forever
No Frost prevents ice from building up the freezer. Performance is never
compromised and your food is preserved better than ever.

Product Benefits & Features

Keep your freezer ice free, with No Frost + 1780 mm built-in height
| ol NoFrost means there's no defrosting. It keeps the * For fully integrated, door-on-door installation
> freezer ice-free, so you can always be sure of * Softclosing to easier door closing
maximum performance. » NoFrost freezer with automatic defrosting
N » Electronic touch controls with digital indications
i g ; ‘ « Frostmatic function for rapid freezing
- - (fi * Freezer drawers: 5 Full Width, Transparent Plastic

* Freezer flap(s): 2, Transparent Plastic

* Flexi-Space: removable glass shelves in the freezer

+ Audible and visual warning signal for high temperature
Ten-years peace of mind » Audible and visual warning signal for open door
Ten-year warranty on the Compressor provides * Other internal features: 2 Accumulators

maximum peace of mind. The warranty includes labour,  * Ice cube tray

transportation, gas removal and refilling, general

maintenance, and service costs.

The Touch Electronic Control on Top offers precise function control

With the responsive and clear display you can precisely set the temperature
and effortlessly access the Freezer functions, with the Touch Electronic Control
on Top.

Soft-closing door for smooth and quiet closing every time

Accurately crafted soft-closing door hinges help to prevent accidently open
freezer doors that can lead to wasted energy and spoiled food by ensuring a
snug, secure and quiet experience when closing the door.

Perfectly fresh food with Frostmatic

The Frostmatic function activates the maximum freezing power, so your fresh
produce freezes as quickly as possible. The freezer then returns to its normal
setting.
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Product Specification

Product Number Code
EAN
EPRELRegCodeE20
ELNE20
YearEConsELE20
VN4SE20
NoiseCE20
NoiselECE20
FrCapldgtE20
RisTE20

Height total
ClimE20

Width mm

Depth mm

Built in height mm
Built in width mm
Built in depth mm
Main colour
Connected load (W)
Voltage

Frequency

Cord length external

Weight gross cleaner and accessories

with packaging

922 784 044
7332543715572
216691
F
292
204
C
39
16.5
8
1769
SN-N-ST-T
556
549
1780
560
550
White
140
230-240
50
2.4

67

min. 200 cm?

1771410

@
@o

Weight net cleaner and accessories
no packaging

Package heigth

Package width

Package depth

Weight package Corrugated
Cardboard

Weight package Paper/Carton
Weight package Wood
Weight package PE

Weight package PP

Weight package Polystyrene
(EPS/EPP)

Weight package PU
Weight package Iron
Weight package Rubber
Country of origin

PSGBRE140D002003

55677 ~-549

1783

Freezer

ABE818F6NC

65

1840
605
600
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