

ABE818F6NC





No Frost forever

No Frost prevents ice from building up the freezer. Performance is never compromised and your food is preserved better than ever.

Product Benefits & Features



Keep your freezer ice free, with No Frost NoFrost means there's no defrosting. It keeps the freezer ice-free, so you can always be sure of maximum performance.

- 1780 mm built-in height
- For fully integrated, door-on-door installation
- · Softclosing to easier door closing
- NoFrost freezer with automatic defrosting
- Electronic touch controls with digital indications
- Frostmatic function for rapid freezing
- Freezer drawers: 5 Full Width, Transparent Plastic
- Freezer flap(s): 2, Transparent Plastic
- Flexi-Space: removable glass shelves in the freezer
- · Audible and visual warning signal for high temperature
- Audible and visual warning signal for open door
 Other internal features: 2 Accumulators
- Ice cube tray



Ten-years peace of mind

Ten-year warranty on the Compressor provides maximum peace of mind. The warranty includes labour, transportation, gas removal and refilling, general maintenance, and service costs.

The Touch Electronic Control on Top offers precise function control With the responsive and clear display you can precisely set the temperature and effortlessly access the Freezer functions, with the Touch Electronic Control on Top.

Soft-closing door for smooth and quiet closing every time

Accurately crafted soft-closing door hinges help to prevent accidently open freezer doors that can lead to wasted energy and spoiled food by ensuring a snug, secure and quiet experience when closing the door.

Perfectly fresh food with Frostmatic

The Frostmatic function activates the maximum freezing power, so your fresh produce freezes as quickly as possible. The freezer then returns to its normal setting.



ABE818F6NC

Product Specification	
Product Number Code	922 784 044
EAN	7332543715572
EPRELRegCodeE20	216691
ELNE20	F
YearEConsELE20	292
VN4SE20	204
NoiseCE20	С
NoiseIECE20	39
FrCap1dgtE20	16.5
RisTE20	8
Height total	1769
ClimE20	SN-N-ST-T
Width mm	556
Depth mm	549
Built in height mm	1780
Built in width mm	560
Built in depth mm	550
Main colour	White
Connected load (W)	140
Voltage	230-240
Frequency	50
Cord length external	2.4
Weight gross cleaner and accessories with packaging	67

Weight net cleaner and accessories no packaging	65
Package heigth	1840
Package width	605
Package depth	600
Weight package Corrugated Cardboard	0
Weight package Paper/Carton	0
Weight package Wood	0
Weight package PE	350
Weight package PP	0
Weight package Polystyrene (EPS/EPP)	1245
Weight package PU	0
Weight package Iron	0
Weight package Rubber	0
Country of origin	IT

